T: 01642 241133
W: www.clevelandcable.com
E: sales@clevelandcable.com
CLEVELAND CABLE COMPANY DATASHEET | 1
APPLICATION
This is a flexible single core LSZH Telecoms
Cable. For use in DC power supplies on
telecoms equipment and power applications

E: sales@clevelandcable.com
CLEVELAND CABLE COMPANY DATASHEET | 2
6381B / BS 7211 / IEC 60502-1 DC TELECOMS LSZH CABLE - DIMENSIONS
CCC CODE CONDUCTOR SIZE
(MM2)
STRANDING
(MM)
WEIGHT
(KG/KM)
OVERALL DIAMETER
(MM) GLAND SIZE
6381B1/5 1.5 30/0.25 31 4.51 16
6381B2/5 2.5 50/0.25 42 4.95 16
6381B4 4 50/0.25 59 5.65 16
6381B6 6 84/0.30 82 6.8 20/16
6381B10 10 80/0.40 121 7.1 20S
6381B16 16 126/0.40 177 8.4 20S
6381B25 25 196/0.40 266 10.3 20
6381B35 35 276/0.40 365 11.5 20
6381B50 50 396/0.40 535 14.9 20
6381B70 70 360/0.50 723 16.3 25
6381B95 95 475/0.50 940 18.6 25
6381B120 120 608/0.50 1183 20.8 25
6381B150 150 756/0.50 1468 22.2 32
6381B185 185 925/0.50 1785 24.3 32
6381B240 240 1221/0.50 2310 27.8 32
6381B DC TELECOMS LSZH CABLE - CURRENT CARRYING CAPACITY (AMPERES)
CONDUCTOR
CROSS –
SECTIONAL